
Gazzane 07 07 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 514 FRATACCI N. 12:56.811
Tempo gara

1 2:07.794 --------- 15:56:06.248  46,763

2 2:07.992 + 00.198 15:58:14.240  46,690

3 2:08.263 + 00.469 16:00:22.503  46,592

4 2:08.723 + 00.929 16:02:31.226  46,425

5 2:09.893 + 02.099 16:04:41.119  46,007

6 2:08.724 + 00.930 16:06:49.843  46,425

 Po. 2 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 02.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.805 + 00.713 15:56:07.646  46,396

2 2:08.092 --------- 15:58:15.738  46,654

3 2:08.311 + 00.219 16:00:24.049  46,574

4 2:09.098 + 01.006 16:02:33.147  46,290

5 2:10.097 + 02.005 16:04:43.244  45,935

6 2:09.387 + 01.295 16:06:52.631  46,187

 Po. 3 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 07.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.001 + 01.753 15:56:08.360  45,969

2 2:09.163 + 00.915 15:58:17.523  46,267

3 2:08.248 --------- 16:00:25.771  46,597

4 2:10.549 + 02.301 16:02:36.320  45,776

5 2:10.451 + 02.203 16:04:46.771  45,810

6 2:10.911 + 02.663 16:06:57.682  45,649

 Po. 4 - # 71 SALVI A. + 13.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.104 + 00.776 15:56:09.591  45,582

2 2:10.328 --------- 15:58:19.919  45,854

3 2:11.397 + 01.069 16:00:31.316  45,480

4 2:10.672 + 00.344 16:02:41.988  45,733

5 2:10.481 + 00.153 16:04:52.469  45,800

6 2:10.599 + 00.271 16:07:03.068  45,758

 Po. 5 - # 104 MILANO E. + 24.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.169 + 01.998 15:56:11.364  45,215

2 2:11.701 + 00.530 15:58:23.065  45,376

3 2:14.248 + 03.077 16:00:37.313  44,515

4 2:13.604 + 02.433 16:02:50.917  44,729

5 2:11.171 --------- 16:05:02.088  45,559

6 2:12.611 + 01.440 16:07:14.699  45,064

 Po. 6 - # 713 SPAGGIARI C. + 30.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.123 + 08.665 15:56:18.037  42,955

2 2:14.221 + 03.763 15:58:32.258  44,524

3 2:11.843 + 01.385 16:00:44.101  45,327

4 2:10.458 --------- 16:02:54.559  45,808

5 2:10.962 + 00.504 16:05:05.521  45,632

6 2:14.960 + 04.502 16:07:20.481  44,280

 Po. 7 - # 512 GALIA R. + 36.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.578 + 08.740 15:56:20.324  42,510

2 2:13.076 + 01.238 15:58:33.400  44,907

3 2:11.838 --------- 16:00:45.238  45,328

4 2:11.887 + 00.049 16:02:57.125  45,312

5 2:13.064 + 01.226 16:05:10.189  44,911

6 2:15.701 + 03.863 16:07:25.890  44,038

 Po. 8 - # 110 BELOTTI F. + 50.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.743 + 08.160 15:56:21.031  42,460

2 2:14.127 + 01.544 15:58:35.158  44,555

3 2:12.583 --------- 16:00:47.741  45,074

4 2:14.219 + 01.636 16:03:01.960  44,524

5 2:17.296 + 04.713 16:05:19.256  43,526

6 2:20.851 + 08.268 16:07:40.107  42,428

 Po. 9 - # 310 PIRACCINI P. + 51.980
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.780 + 07.793 15:56:16.459  43,373

2 2:13.200 + 03.213 15:58:29.659  44,865

3 2:12.559 + 02.572 16:00:42.218  45,082

4 2:10.871 + 00.884 16:02:53.089  45,663

5 2:09.987 --------- 16:05:03.076  45,974

6 2:38.747 + 28.760 16:07:41.823  37,645

 Po. 10 - # 314 LORANDI L. + 56.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.974 + 03.994 15:56:19.445  42,694

2 2:16.514 + 00.534 15:58:35.959  43,776

3 2:15.980 --------- 16:00:51.939  43,948

4 2:17.045 + 01.065 16:03:08.984  43,606

5 2:18.511 + 02.531 16:05:27.495  43,145

6 2:18.750 + 02.770 16:07:46.245  43,070

 Po. 11 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 1:00.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.487 + 08.424 15:56:24.122  41,360

2 2:17.487 + 01.424 15:58:41.609  43,466

3 2:16.063 --------- 16:00:57.672  43,921

4 2:17.234 + 01.171 16:03:14.906  43,546

5 2:18.204 + 02.141 16:05:33.110  43,240

6 2:17.693 + 01.630 16:07:50.803  43,401

 Po. 12 - # 252 BERETTA E. + 1:05.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.032 + 13.381 15:56:24.991  41,205

2 2:19.663 + 08.012 15:58:44.654  42,789

3 2:18.210 + 06.559 16:01:02.864  43,239

4 2:19.127 + 07.476 16:03:21.991  42,954

5 2:22.168 + 10.517 16:05:44.159  42,035

6 2:11.651 --------- 16:07:55.810  45,393

 Po. 13 - # 115 BUNGARO L. + 1:06.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.566 + 11.975 15:56:25.607  41,054

2 2:21.202 + 07.611 15:58:46.809  42,322

3 2:20.167 + 06.576 16:01:06.976  42,635

4 2:17.570 + 03.979 16:03:24.546  43,440

5 2:18.663 + 05.072 16:05:43.209  43,097

6 2:13.591 --------- 16:07:56.800  44,734

 Po. 14 - # 56 MOLTENI G. + 1:25.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.984 + 03.532 15:56:14.074  44,272

2 2:11.452 --------- 15:58:25.526  45,461

3 2:59.317 + 47.865 16:01:24.843  33,326

4 2:18.340 + 06.888 16:03:43.183  43,198

5 2:14.522 + 03.070 16:05:57.705  44,424

6 2:17.152 + 05.700 16:08:14.857  43,572

 Po. 15 - # 238 NEGRI G. + 1:30.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.018 + 09.273 15:56:26.445  40,648

2 2:19.505 + 01.760 15:58:45.950  42,837

3 2:17.745 --------- 16:01:03.695  43,385

4 2:32.438 + 14.693 16:03:36.133  39,203

5 2:20.456 + 02.711 16:05:56.589  42,547

6 2:23.491 + 05.746 16:08:20.080  41,647

Fastest lap: 2:07.794 
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 Po. 16 - # 77 ZANELLI F. + 1:48.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.367 + 11.072 15:56:30.738  39,743

2 2:19.295 --------- 15:58:50.033  42,902

3 2:23.543 + 04.248 16:01:13.576  41,632

4 2:24.782 + 05.487 16:03:38.358  41,276

5 2:27.821 + 08.526 16:06:06.179  40,427

6 2:32.570 + 13.275 16:08:38.749  39,169

 Po. 17 - # 150 PIROLLI A. + 1:52.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.337 + 06.662 15:56:29.783  39,751

2 2:23.675 --------- 15:58:53.458  41,594

3 2:26.142 + 02.467 16:01:19.600  40,892

4 2:28.684 + 05.009 16:03:48.284  40,193

5 2:27.637 + 03.962 16:06:15.921  40,478

6 2:26.202 + 02.527 16:08:42.123  40,875

 Po. 18 - # 188 PICADACI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.249 + 05.280 15:56:22.522  41,718

2 2:19.559 + 01.590 15:58:42.081  42,821

3 2:18.863 + 00.894 16:01:00.944  43,035

4 2:40.708 + 22.739 16:03:41.652  37,185

5 2:17.969 --------- 16:05:59.621  43,314

 Po. 19 - # 812 TAIOLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.211 + 21.882 15:56:52.224  34,904

2 2:34.960 + 05.631 15:59:27.184  38,565

3 2:29.329 --------- 16:01:56.513  40,019

4 2:29.447 + 00.118 16:04:25.960  39,987

5 2:34.270 + 04.941 16:07:00.230  38,737

 Po. 20 - # 112 BRUSCAGIN L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.258 + 09.743 15:56:42.211  37,290

2 2:37.546 + 07.031 15:59:19.757  37,932

3 2:30.515 --------- 16:01:50.272  39,704

4 2:34.702 + 04.187 16:04:24.974  38,629

5 2:36.796 + 06.281 16:07:01.770  38,113

 Po. 21 - # 715 CASALETTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.221 + 03.258 15:56:40.910  37,298

2 2:36.963 --------- 15:59:17.873  38,073

3 2:37.305 + 00.342 16:01:55.178  37,990

4 2:37.394 + 00.431 16:04:32.572  37,968

5 2:46.263 + 09.300 16:07:18.835  35,943

 Po. 22 - # 736 CHERCHI C. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.108 --------- 15:56:57.190  33,742

2 4:14.630 + 1:17.522 16:01:11.820  23,469

Fastest lap: 2:07.794 
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